









## Wykeham Road Option 1

Item	Unit	Rate	Qty	Cost
Constitution of the consti				
Gen Site Clearance		0.67	10	6.70
General removal	sqm	0.67	10	6.70
Remove gully and grating / cover	no	7.16	4	28.64
Traffic Signs				
New Lit One Way Signs	no	220.94	2	441.88
New 76mm LB Posts	no	175.28	2	350.56
New Lit No Entry Signs	no	220.94	2	441.88
New 76mm LB Posts	no	175.28	2	350.56
New VAS signs for 30 limit and	no	2500.00	1	2500.00
Staggered junction				
Installation of VAS signs	no	2500.00	1	2500.00
New non lit One Way Repeater signs	no	35.46	4	141.84
New Temporary signs	no	79.23	4	316.92
New non lit bollards marker posts	no	44.2	24	1060.80
Electrical Works		<del> </del>		
Trench for cable in footway	m	59.41	35	2079.35
Trench for cable (hard dig)	m	130.7	30	3921.00
Cable	m	3.85	35	134.75
Cut Outs	no	57.79	6	346.74
Feeder Pillars	no	195.02	4	780.08
Carriageway Marking Works		<del> </del>		
Existing carriageway Markings	sqm	37.67	10	376.70
to be removed	34111	37.07	10	370.70
New give way markings	m	1.23	20	24.60
New No Entry markings	no	10.16	7	71.12
New No Entry markings	110	10.10	,	71.12
Kerbing Works				
Take up existing kerbs and dispose	m	10	60	600.00
New kerbs	m	21.28	60	1276.80
New transition kerbs	m	33.19	20	663.80
New drop kerbs	m	29.26	20	585.20
Tactile Paving (Buff)	sqm	25.89	20	517.8
Footway surfacing	sqm	36.40	30	1092.00
Speed Cushions				
Supply and Install 3m x 1.7m x 75mm	no	3	2000.00	6000.00
Black in colour, with warning triangles				
Drainage				
New Drainage	sqm	40.42	20	808.40
Gulley and Frame	no	420.75	8	3366.04
Raise existing manhole	no	205.02	2	410.04

	_	1		1	1
Fencing					
New Pedestrian Gaurdrail		m	43.65	4	174.60
Traffic Management					
2 Way lights		day	99.71	10	997.10
3 Way lights		day	116.9	5	584.50
Sub total					32365.90
Contingencies 10%					3236.00
Cost Estimate					35601.90

## Wykeham Road Option 2

ltem	Unit	Rate	Qty	Cost
Gen Site Clearance				
General Site Clearance	sqm	0.67	10	6.70
Remove gully and grating / cover	no	7.16	4	28.64
Traffic Signs				
New Road hump Signs	no	49.23	3	147.69
New 76mm post	no	137.65	3	412.95
New non lit bollards marker posts	no	44.2	24	1060.80
·				
Carriageway Marking Works				
Existing carriageway Markings	sqm	37.67	10	376.70
to be removed	·			
New give way markings	m	1.23	10	12.30
New Double yellow lines	m	1.14	10	11.40
·				
Kerbing Works				
Take up existing kerbs and dispose	m	10	170	1700.00
New kerbs	m	21.28	170	3617.60
New transition kerbs	m	33.19	10	331.90
New drop kerbs	m	29.26	20	585.20
Tactile Paving (Buff)	sqm	25.89	16	414.24
Footway surfacing	sqm	36.40	150	5460.00
Raised Table	sqm	45.00	300	13500.00
Supply and Install Transcalm Humps	no	3500.00	4	14000.00
Speed Cushions				
Supply and Install 3m x 1.7m x 75mm	no	3	2000.00	6000.00
Black in colour, with warning triangles				
, , ,				
Drainage				
New Drainage	sqm	40.42	20	808.40
Gulley and Frame	no	420.75	8	3366.04
Raise existing manhole	no	205.02	2	410.04
Fencing		1		
New Pedestrian Gaurdrail	m	43.65	4	174.60
		1		
Traffic Management		1		
2 Way lights	day	99.71	10	997.10
3 Way lights	day	116.9	5	584.50
	,	1		3330
Sub total				53422.30
Contingencies 10%		<u> </u>		5342.23
Cost Estimate				58764.53

## Wykeham Road Option 3

Item	Unit	Rate	Qty	Cost
Gen Site Clearance				
5.75.55				
Removal of foilage	sqm	0.67	10	6.70
Remove gully and grating / cover	no	7.16	4	28.64
Traffic Signs				
New Road hump Signs	no	49.23	3	147.69
New 76mm post	no	137.65	3	412.95
New VAS signs for 20 limit and	no	2500.00	3	7500.00
school warning sign				
Installation of VAS signs	no	2500.00	3	7500.00
Electrical Works				
Trench for cable in footway	m	59.41	35	2079.35
Trench for cable (hard dig)	m	130.7	30	3921.00
Cable	m	3.85	35	134.75
Cut Outs	no	57.79	6	346.74
Feeder Pillars	no	195.02	4	780.08
Carriageway Marking Works				
Existing carriageway Markings	sqm	37.67	10	376.70
to be removed				
New give way markings	m	1.23	10	12.30
New Double yellow lines	m	1.14	10	11.40
Kerbing Works				
Take up existing kerbs and dispose	m	10	170	1700.00
New kerbs	m	21.28	170	3617.60
New transition kerbs	m	33.19	10	331.90
New drop kerbs	m	29.26	20	585.20
Tactile Paving (Buff)	sqm	25.89	16	414.24
Footway surfacing	sqm	36.40	100	3640.00
Raised Table Supply and Install Transcalm Humps	sqm no	45.00 3500.00	100	4500.00 3500.00
Speed Cushions		<del> </del>	0000	
Supply and Install 3m x 1.7m x 75mm	no	3	2000.00	6000.00
Black in colour, with warning triangles				
Drainage				
New Drainage	sqm	40.42	20	808.40
Gulley and Frame	no	420.75	8	3366.04
Raise existing manhole	no	205.02	2	410.04
Fencing				+
		_		

New Pedestrian Gaurdrail	m	43.65	4	174.60
Traffic Management		+		
2 Way lights	day	99.71	10	997.10
3 Way lights	day	116.9	5	584.50
Sub total		+		53303.42
Contingencies 10%				5330.00
Cost Estimate				58633.42